Coloc. Num. Atleta
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140
309
151
219
167

JOAO MARTINS DA SILVA
CLAUDIO NUNES

JOSE WILSON MEDEIROS
RAFAEL OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
LEONARDO MONTEIRO VIEIRA

TRAIL RUN 144 ANOS DE PECANHA

8KM MUNICIPAL MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 40 M3948 - P .

M 42 M3948 P .

M 54 M4958 P .

M 30 M2938 P .

M 28 M1828 - P
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www.extremeinscricoes.com.br

Bruto
00:36:17
00:36:25
00:37:02
00:39:51
00:41:41

Liquido
00:36:17
00:36:25
00:37:02
00:39:51
00:41:41
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